
Provinciaal Kampioenschap Antwerpen – kampnummers – dag 1 – Brasschaat – 23/04/2016

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=11:06
Reeks:1

1 2428 Kerkaert Ruth            BONH 36.70m 00 pk1
2 2784 De Brandt Naomi          LYRA 35.31m 99 pk2
3 2455 Van Hooghten Lauranne   ACHL 34.68m 99 pk3
4 2662 Huygen Hanne             LYRA 31.38m 99
5 2556 Theeuws Sam              LYRA 31.33m 00
6 2438 Daems Lotte              ZWAT 28.44m 00
7 2840 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 27.99m 00
8 3023 Huybrechts Julie         ACHL 27.78m 00
9 2261 Croes Eline              DUFF 27.63m 99
10 2478 Van den Bossche Elke     AVKA 24.47m 00
11 2943 Aerts Emmeline           ARAC 24.39m 00
12 2560 Pelckmans Belene         LYRA 23.25m 00
13 2297 Vanmechelen Hannah       ATAC 23.05m 00
14 2976 Van Doninck Ymen         ACBR 22.40m 99

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=11:28
Reeks:1

1 1152 Leemans Jolien           DUFF 5.76m +1.1 Sen 94 pk1 sen
2 393 Kisoka Peguy             ZWAT 5.31m +0.0 Jun 97 pk1 jun
3 1084 Hermans Ine              AVKA 5.31m +1.0 Sen 95 pk2 sen
4 1368 Tessens Helena           LYRA 5.21m +1.8 Sen 95 pk3 sen
5 1417 Segers Liene             ARAC 5.10m +0.1 Sen 93
6 845 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 5.06m +1.8 Sen 92
7 72 Helsen Elise             ACHL 4.97m +0.9 Jun 98 pk2 jun
8 1571 Van Oers Fran            AVKA 4.97m +1.3 Sen 94
9 1107 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 4.84m +0.5 Sen 96
10 126 Michiels Lena            WIBO 4.80m +1.5 Jun 97 pk3 jun
11 1533 Umans Kirsten            HAKI 4.64m +0.0 Sen 93
12 167 Van de Vreken Joke       AVKA 4.41m +0.0 Jun 98
13 1614 Wouters Paulien          ACHL 4.39m +1.6 Sen 96
14 1039 De Ceulaer Stephanie     ABES 4.36m +1.5 Sen 94
15 1324 Lambregts Ylen           ATAC 4.21m +0.4 Sen 94
16 3205 Obasohan Roselyn         OLSE 3.93m +0.0 Mas 72
17 166 Sabau Ellen              AVKA 3.76m +0.9 Jun 98

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=11:57
Reeks:1

1 171 Torfs Kwinten            ACHL 1.72m 01 pk1
2 640 Daniels Bart             ATAC 1.69m 01 pk2
3 306 Verduyn Lennert          ABES 1.60m 02 pk3
4 446 Van Put Vincent          ZWAT 1.55m 01
5 975 Herremans Wout           BRAB 1.55m 01
6 429 Min Arne                 LYRA 1.45m 02
7 101 Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE 1.45m 02
8 885 Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA 1.30m 02

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=12:15
Reeks:1

1 2331 Mampuys Cedric           AVKA 1.88m 99 pk 1
2 2283 Spiessens Yentl          LYRA 1.84m 99 pk2
3 2028 Van Bael Jens            AVZK 1.80m 99 pk3
4 2817 Van Riel Robbe           ACBR 1.78m 99
5 2202 De Meulemeester Ben      ZWAT 1.72m 99
6 2732 Vermeiren Jef            ACHL 1.69m 00
7 2328 De Coninck Gerben        LIER 1.60m 99
8 2414 Van Hemelrijk Thomas     SPBO 1.60m 00
9 2785 Verlinden Tuur           AVZK 1.55m 00
10 2392 Tchatikpi Jalil          HAKI 1.50m 00

2369 De Hertogh Stanne        AVKA     GP  00



2368 Alaoui Yousri            AVKA     GP  00
2314 Verwaest Dieter          ARAC     GP  00

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=11:09
Reeks:1

1 171 Torfs Kwinten            ACHL 11.89m 01 pk1
2 41 Milloen Sander           AVZK 11.67m 02 pk2
3 905 Masudi Jayda             BVAC 10.88m 01 pk3
4 847 Verstrepen Daan          LYRA 10.57m 01
5 520 Vander Avert Jens        KAPE 10.23m 02
6 526 Van Reusel Senne         ACHL 9.69m 01
7 36 Claes Karsten            BONH 9.44m 02
8 14 Feys Alessandro          DUFF 9.27m 01
9 68 Willems Orry             VMOL 9.19m 02
10 379 Kortleven Renzo          ACBR 8.99m 02
11 62 Baccarne Dennis          ACBR 8.98m 01
12 318 Massart Maxim            AVKA 8.77m 02
13 537 De Smedt Rens            ATAC 8.26m 02
14 600 Geussens Robbe           ESAK 8.02m 02
15 935 El Ayadi Badr            OLSE 7.12m 02
16 467 Crauwels Bram            LIER 7.08m 02

speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=11:59
Reeks:1

1 141 Brosens Stefanie         ATAC 41.14m 97 pk1
2 89 Kerkaert Trui            BONH 38.61m 98 pk2
3 193 Van Den Bossche Zoe      HAKI 35.69m 97 pk3
4 72 Helsen Elise             ACHL 32.05m 98
5 386 Van Doninck Eline        ACBR 30.39m 97
6 167 Van de Vreken Joke       AVKA 24.16m 98

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=12:18
Reeks:1

1 2049 Vanbroekhoven Senne      VMOL 13.91m 99 pk1
2 2029 Ceulemans Seppe          AVZK 13.62m 99 pk2
3 2114 Steenackers Giel         ACHL 12.31m 99 pk3
4 2628 Bats Lukas               LYRA 12.02m 00
5 2261 Dom Stijn                ATAC 11.92m 99
6 2042 Bal Jaan                 ACBR 11.52m 00
7 2644 Preaux Maxim             ABES 9.46m 99
8 2372 Spallier Cédric          AVZK 9.32m 00
9 2659 Tuezney Jeroen           AVKA 8.45m 99
10 2509 El Ayadi Yassin          OLSE 8.38m 99

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=12:43
Reeks:1

1 2331 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 5.53m +1.1 99 pk1
2 2599 Bruynseels Nathalie      AVKA 5.46m +1.9 00 pk2
3 2641 Hargreaves Charlotte     AVKA 5.30m +2.6 00 5.22m 1.6 pk3
4 2381 Vermonden Julie          ACHL 5.10m +0.0 99
5 2840 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 5.09m +0.7 00
6 2784 De Brandt Naomi          LYRA 4.87m +0.6 99
7 2836 Maas Britt               ESAK 4.85m +1.8 00
8 2572 Gobert Myrthe            OLSE 4.62m +0.9 00
9 2627 Bongers Yara             AVKA 4.49m +0.9 00
10 2873 Mattys Cato              LYRA 4.35m +0.0 00
11 2600 De Belder Inne           AVKA 4.15m +3.4 99 3.92m 1.0
12 2940 Peymen Anouk             AVKA 4.10m +1.0 99

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=13:24
Reeks:1

1 41 Milloen Sander           AVZK 41.28m 02 pk1
2 68 Willems Orry             VMOL 33.85m 02 pk2



3 1024 Philips Brent - 81       KAPE 30.70m 02 pk3
4 318 Massart Maxim            AVKA 28.50m 02
5 306 Verduyn Lennert          ABES 28.12m 02
6 520 Vander Avert Jens        KAPE 27.90m 02
7 537 De Smedt Rens            ATAC 26.87m 02
8 14 Feys Alessandro          DUFF 25.43m 01
9 467 Crauwels Bram            LIER 23.06m 02
10 392 Vanmechelen Bram         ATAC 22.00m 02
11 787 Cannaerts Arthur         OLSE 20.72m 02
12 282 Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR 19.25m 01
13 935 El Ayadi Badr            OLSE 19.14m 02
14 600 Geussens Robbe           ESAK 17.47m 02
15 432 Guldentops Warre         LYRA 15.68m 02

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:01
Reeks:1

1 309 Beck Lynn                KAPE 5.24m +1.3 01 pk1
2 551 De Naeyer Janie          HAKI 5.19m +0.1 01 pk2
3 866 Diels Esther             ACHL 5.04m +1.3 02 pk3
4 422 Caers Amelie             LYRA 5.04m +1.1 02
5 19 Geerts Sien              DUFF 5.00m +0.7 01
6 450 Vanden Bosch Amber       ZWAT 4.90m +1.2 01
7 31 Doms Emma                RAM  4.85m +0.8 01
8 97 De Dobbeleer Kato        OLSE 4.73m +2.0 01
9 172 Eelen Karlien            ACHL 4.71m +0.2 02
10 64 De Bie Catherine         ACBR 4.70m +0.0 02
11 421 Severyns Ella            LYRA 4.69m +0.9 01
12 480 Van De Vorst Nathalie    AVKA 4.69m +1.4 02
13 568 Ilegems Sarah            AVKA 4.69m +1.2 01
14 476 Bruwiere Sarah           AVKA 4.60m +1.3 02
15 425 Stuer Lotte              LYRA 4.46m +1.1 02
16 378 Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA 4.28m +0.0 01
17 174 Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL 4.26m +0.8 02
18 104 Van Den Broek Truus      ATAC 4.24m +1.3 02
19 305 De Schutter Anne-sophie  ACHL 4.12m +1.1 02
20 121 Rens Bo                  WIBO 4.09m +1.3 02
21 377 Callaert Jana            AVKA 4.04m +0.6 01
22 479 Sabau Evy                AVKA 3.91m +0.8 02
23 406 Le Clerq Indy            LYRA 3.87m +1.7 02
24 112 Raedts Janne             VMOL 3.86m +0.2 01
25 796 Plompen Shanty           OLSE 3.63m +0.4 02
26 894 Van Langenhove Tine      ACBR 3.31m +2.2 01 2.80m 1.3
27 1226 Ghazaoui Siham           LYRA 2.98m +1.4 01

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=14:48
Reeks:1

1 2049 Vanbroekhoven Senne      VMOL 39.98m 99 pk1
2 2029 Ceulemans Seppe          AVZK 38.90m 99 pk2
3 2628 Bats Lukas               LYRA 34.84m 00 pk3
4 2028 Van Bael Jens            AVZK 34.50m 99
5 2331 Mampuys Cedric           AVKA 32.78m 99
6 2261 Dom Stijn                ATAC 32.53m 99
7 2024 Van Lent Seppe           AVZK 29.92m 00
8 2046 Van Herck Brent          VMOL 29.16m 00
9 2460 Scheerder Kobe           AVKA 29.05m 00
10 2407 Cornelis Ben             AVKA 26.87m 99
11 2114 Steenackers Giel         ACHL 25.71m 99
12 2716 Havermans Alex           LIER 25.50m 00
13 2509 El Ayadi Yassin          OLSE 24.35m 99
14 2309 Aerts Mathias            SGOL 17.47m 99

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:22
Reeks:1



1 1161 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 1.86m Sen 87 pk1
1 144 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 1.84m Jun 97 pk1
2 2413 Verlinden Jasper         AVZK 1.84m Sen 95 pk2
2 545 Appiah Egbert            OLSE 1.78m Jun 98 pk2
3 1554 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 1.81m Sen 92 pk3
3 400 Vriens Arne              ABES 1.78m Jun 97 pk3
4 2295 Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR 1.81m Sen 94
4 253 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 1.75m Jun 97
5 2185 Marien Indi              AVKA 1.70m Sen 92
5 242 Heylen Maarten           LIER 1.70m Jun 98
6 1274 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 1.60m Sen 96
6 386 Caerels Rik              ACHL 1.65m Jun 98
7 3633 Permentier Johan         SPBO 1.55m Mas 79
7 449 Van Bragt Robrecht       SGOL 1.65m Jun 98

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1

1 1615 Frijters Pieter          LYRA 13.76m 90 pk1
2 1863 Van Campenhout Jannick AVKA 13.41m 91 pk2
3 1495 Geuskens Willem          LYRA 13.22m 95 pk3
4 2084 Truyts Timothy           KAPE 13.19m 89
5 1198 Hooyberghs Jens          VMOL 13.03m 93
6 2044 Willem Ben               LYRA 11.58m 94
7 2271 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 11.49m 95
8 2344 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 10.93m 87
9 2272 Wouters Lorenzo          AVKA 7.02m 93

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=15:54
Reeks:1

1 1533 Umans Kirsten            HAKI 42.64m 93 pk1
2 895 Hooyberghs Elien         VMOL 37.66m 95 pk2
3 1275 Poelmans Isabel          ACHL 34.02m 81 pk3
4 1476 Stuer Kim                AVKA 33.86m 82
5 846 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 28.61m 95
6 1107 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 26.62m 96
7 1570 Janssens Katrijn         AVKA 24.77m 95
8 3153 Dierckx Veerle           KAPE 22.75m Mas 79
9 3205 Obasohan Roselyn         OLSE 20.65m Mas 72
10 1324 Lambregts Ylen           ATAC 18.47m 94
11 1071 Lambregts Yoni           ATAC 18.19m 92
12 1610 Acke Britt               OLSE 17.59m 95

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=16:16
Reeks:1

1 31 Doms Emma                RAM  10.45m -0.4 01 pk1
2 830 Daems Silke              ABES 9.60m -1.9 02 pk2
3 553 Thijs Femke              HAKI 9.06m -1.4 01 pk3
4 552 Leclercq Leen            HAKI 8.97m -1.3 01

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:1

1 2304 Horemans Jana            VMOL 10.52m +0.6 99 pk1
2 2836 Maas Britt               ESAK 10.34m -0.1 00 pk2
3 2781 Beeckmans Maud           OLSE 9.00m -2.3 00 pk3

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:07
Reeks:1

1 335 Quintelier Matthias      AVKA 17.97m 97 pk1
2 353 Nuyens Laurenz           ACHL 12.23m 97 pk2
3 253 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 11.40m 97 pk3
4 78 Van Turnhout Jens        ACHL 10.13m 98
5 386 Caerels Rik              ACHL 9.44m 98
6 247 Cornelis Robin           AVKA 8.18m 97



speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:1

1 120 Rens Britt               WIBO 30.56m 02 pk1
2 424 Pelckmans Aline          LYRA 28.27m 02 pk2
3 74 Bevan Martha**           VMOL 28.17m 01 pk3
4 532 Gysen Sofie              KAPE 23.50m 02
5 174 Van Mengsel Femke        ACHL 22.73m 02
6 668 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 22.41m 01
7 298 Van den Bossche Evy      AVKA 21.76m 02
8 418 Van Gucht Marie          LYRA 20.79m 02
9 173 Van Turnhout Jorin       ACHL 18.17m 02
10 555 Hamerijckx Ann           HAKI 16.60m 02
11 377 Callaert Jana            AVKA 16.27m 01
12 378 Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA 15.35m 01
13 421 Severyns Ella            LYRA 13.76m 01
14 554 Naessens Jolien          HAKI 10.78m 02

476 Bruwiere Sarah           AVKA     GP  02

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=18:09
Reeks:1

1 2084 Truyts Timothy           KAPE 46.24m 89 pk1
2 1198 Hooyberghs Jens          VMOL 43.54m 93 pk2
3 1863 Van Campenhout Jannick AVKA 40.54m 91 pk3
4 1615 Frijters Pieter          LYRA 39.44m 90
5 1495 Geuskens Willem          LYRA 37.55m 95
6 2038 Seutin Bernard           LYRA 35.66m 95
7 2271 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 34.09m 95
8 2344 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 31.20m 87
9 1274 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 30.14m 96
10 2185 Marien Indi              AVKA 26.64m 92
11 1191 Aerts Bram               ATAC 25.45m 87
12 2272 Wouters Lorenzo          AVKA 24.78m 93

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=17:28
Reeks:1

1 845 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 10.83m +0.9 Sen 92 pk1
2 852 De Laet Eva              VMOL 10.83m +0.5 Sen 93 pk2
3 393 Kisoka Peguy             ZWAT 10.49m +0.0 Jun 97 pk1
4 1120 Borghgraef Annelore      ZWAT 10.31m +0.2 Sen 96 pk3
5 960 Van Hal Shauni           ACHL 10.04m +0.0 Sen 95
6 1571 Van Oers Fran            AVKA 10.01m +0.2 Sen 94
7 252 Utens Nina               AVKA 9.87m +0.2 Jun 98 pk2
8 1039 De Ceulaer Stephanie     ABES 9.76m -1.9 Sen 94

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=18:55
Reeks:1

1 335 Quintelier Matthias      AVKA 47.96m 97 pk1
2 381 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 41.62m 97 pk2
3 34 Vanbroekhoven Stef       VMOL 41.00m 97 pk3
4 252 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 35.81m 98
5 242 Heylen Maarten           LIER 31.88m 98
6 78 Van Turnhout Jens        ACHL 30.73m 98  
7 247 Cornelis Robin           AVKA 22.41m 97


